4G LTE cellular router
USR-G805 Specification
Communication Expert
of Industrial IOT
Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT Partner
USR-G805 is a very small and economical 4G industrial cellular router. It integrates 4G LTE, WiFi(WF version) Ethernet port
and VPN technology. It uses 4G Cat 4 Qualcomm solution module, and embeds a CPU with a working frequency up to
1GHz, provides reliable, secure and high speed mobile connectivity with VPN supported.

Certification CE,RoHS
Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT Partner www.pusr.com
Ordering guide
USR-G805 Ordering Guide
Model USR-G805-ECEUX
Region EMEA & Thailand & India
Frequency
TDD-LTE B38/B40/B41
FDD-LTE B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA B1/B8
GSM/GPRS/EDGE B3/B8
Model USR-G805-ECAUX
Region Australia & Latin America & New Zealand & Taiwan
Frequency
TDD-LTE B40
FDD-LTE B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
WCDMA B1/B2/B4/B5/B8
GSM/EDGE B2/B3/B5/B8
Model USR-G805-ECEUX-WF
Wi-Fi 802.11 bgn
Model USR-G805-ECAUX-WF
Wi-Fi 802.11 bgn
Purchase & Support
 For more information please visit our websites:
 Official website：https://pusr.com